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www.ziehm.com/Vision

Ziehm Vision

The proven imaging standard  
for surgery
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HEADQUARTERS
Germany
Ziehm Imaging GmbH 
Lina-Ammon-Strasse 10
90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Phone +49 911 660 67 0
Fax +49 911 660 67 390
info@ziehm.com

Italy
Ziehm Imaging Srl
Via Paolo Borsellino, 22 / 24
42124 Reggio Emilia, Italy
Phone +39 05 22 61 08 94
Fax +39 05 22 61 24 77
italy@ziehm.com

China
Ziehm Medical Shanghai Co., Ltd.
Hongqiao New Tower Centre
Rm 02-06, 29 / F
83 Loushanguan Road
Shanghai, P.R. China; 200336
Phone +86 21 62 36 99 03
Fax +86 21 62 36 99 16
china@ziehm.net.cn

USA
Ziehm Imaging
A division of Ziehm-Orthoscan, Inc.
6280 Hazeltine National Dr
Orlando, FL 32822, USA
Toll Free +1 800  503 4952
Phone +1 407 6 15 8560
Fax +1 407 6 15 8561 
mail@ziehm.com

Spain
Ziehm Imaging Spain SLU
Avenida Pérez Galdós 13 – 14ª 
46007 Valencia, Spain
Phone +34 960 911 152
spain@ziehm.com

Singapore
Ziehm Imaging Singapore Pte. Ltd.
7030 Ang Mo Kio Ave 5
#08-53 Northstar@AMK
Singapore 569880, Singapore 
Phone +65 6 39 1 86 00
Fax +65 6 39 6 30 09 
singapore@ziehm.com

Brazil
Ziehm Medical do Brasil
Av. Roque Petroni Jr., 
1089 cj 904
04707-000 São Paulo, Brazil
Phone +55 11 30 33 59 99
Fax +55 11 30 33 59 97
brazil@ziehm.com

France
Ziehm Imaging S.A.R.L.
1, Allée de Londres
91140 Villejust, France
Phone +33 1 69 07 16 65
Fax +33 1 69 07 16 96
france@ziehm.com

Japan
Ziehm Imaging Japan KK
REID-C Nihonbashi Koamicho bldg 2F
11-5 Nihonbashi Koamicho Chuo-ku
Tokyo 103-0016, Japan
Phone +81 3 5643 5791
Fax +81 3 3663 5278
japan@ziehm.com

Austria
Ziehm Imaging Austria GmbH
Ziegelfeldstrasse 10 
3430 Tulln an der Donau
Austria 
Phone +43 720 569 501
austria@ziehm.com

Finland
Ziehm Imaging Oy
Kumitehtaankatu 5
04260 Kerava, Finland
Phone +358 4 49 75 75 37
finland@ziehm.com

1 �The SmartDose Concept includes a variety of hard- and software features. Due to regulatory reasons the availability of each feature may vary. 
Please contact your local Ziehm Imaging sales representative for detailed information.



Ziehm Vision. As the basic technology platform  
for all mobile imaging systems in the Ziehm Vision 
family, this C-arm suits the broadest spectrum of 
surgical applications. Thanks to its liquid cooling 
system, the Ziehm Vision is designed for continu-
ous use even during longer procedures. Packed with 
leading-edge functionality, the Ziehm Vision sets a 
standard in mobile imaging and ensures minimized 
dose levels.

Hip surgery Vascular surgery

Ziehm Vision

Generate perfect results with 
finely tuned components

> �Compact monoblock generator 
for crystal-clear images

> �Advanced Active Cooling to keep 
the generator at an optimum 
operating temperature

Benefit from seamless 
integration

> �Intuitive workflows to ensure 
consistently high and predict-
able quality levels

> �Fewer cables to increase  
safety in the OR thanks to  
Wireless Freedom Concept

Experience the next-generation 
SmartDose Concept1

> �Concept for high image  
quality and minimized dose

> �Automatic optimization  
with advanced anatomical  
programs

> �Dedicated functions to  
significantly reduce ex- 
posure
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Ziehm Vision

The proven imaging standard  
for surgery
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